Wasco GLN nummers per vestiging

Wasco ‘

Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco

Vestiging

Alkmaar
Almelo

Almere
Amersfoort
Amsterdam-Noord
Amsterdam-Zuidoost
Apeldoorn
Arnhem

Breda

Den Bosch

Den Haag-Oost
Den Haag-West
Deventer
Dordrecht

Ede

Eindhoven
Emmen
Enschede
Geleen
Groningen
Haarlem
Heerlen
Hilversum
Hoofddorp
Leeuwarden
Leiden
Maastricht
Middelburg
Nijmegen
Ridderkerk
Rotterdam-Noord
Tilburg

Utrecht

Venlo

Zeist

Zwolle

Phoenixstraat 1
Virulyweg 5a
Koningsbeltweg 73
De Zonnecel 18
Modemstraat 4-6
Hoogoorddreef 72
Paramariboweg 93
Pieter Calandweg 48
Nikkelstraat 1
Rietveldenweg 41E
Westvlietweg 60b
Zilverstraat 25
Hanzeweg 26
Kamerlingh Onnesweg 52
Lorentzstraat 2D
Dillenburgstraat 25M
Phileas Foggstraat 72
Josink Esweg 27
Hofkamp 22

Kieler Bocht 15a
Kousenmakersweg 1
Wijngaardsweg 6
Zuiderloswal 2
Daalmeerstraat 16
Ceresweg 36 A
Willem Barentszstraat 17
Hoekerweg 70
Diodeweg 61
Factorijweg 4
Florijnstraat 81
Corkstraat 29

Kapitein Hatterasstraat 23-1

Mississippidreef 91
Groethofstraat 54A

Woudenbergseweg 19-15C

Botterweg 14

‘ Postcode ‘

1812 PN
7602 RG
1329 AE
3815 KN
1033 RW
1101 BG
7334 PA
6827 BK
4823 AE
5222 AP
2491 ED
2544 E]
7418 AT
3316 GL
6716 AD
5652 AM
7825 AL
7545 PN
6161 DC
9723 JA
2031 ED
6412 PJ
1216 CJ
2131 HC
8938 BG
231577
6222 NP
4338 PW
6541 DN
2988 CL
3047 AC
5015 BB
3565 CE
5916 PB
3707 HW
8042 PA

Plaats

Alkmaar
Almelo
Almere
Amersfoort
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Apeldoorn
Arnhem
Breda

Den Bosch
Den Haag
Den Haag
Deventer
Dordrecht
Ede
Eindhoven
Emmen
Enschede
Geleen
Groningen
Haarlem
Heerlen
Hilversum
Hoofddorp
Leeuwarden
Leiden
Maastricht
Middelburg
Nijmegen
Ridderkerk
Rotterdam
Tilburg
Utrecht
Venlo
Zeist
Zwolle

Telefoon

(088) 099 5100
(088) 099 5260
(088) 099 5160
(088) 099 5340
(088) 099 5140
(088) 099 5150
(088) 099 5230
(088) 099 5330
(088) 099 5420
(088) 099 5430
(088) 099 5030
(088) 099 5080
(088) 099 5240
(088) 099 5090
(088) 099 5460
(088) 099 5400
(088) 099 5270
(088) 099 5250
(088) 099 5390
(088) 099 5200
(088) 099 5120
(088) 099 5370
(088) 099 5380
(088) 099 5130
(088) 099 5210
(088) 099 5180
(088) 099 5300
(088) 099 5280
(088) 099 5320
(088) 099 5040
(088) 099 5070
(088) 099 5440
(088) 099 5360
(088) 099 5470
(088) 099 5350
(088) 099 5220

T EHELES

vestiging.alkmaar@wasco.nl
vestiging.almelo@wasco.nl
vestiging.almere@wasco.nl
vestiging.amersfoort@wasco.nl
vestiging.amsterdamnoord@wasco.nl
vestiging.amsterdamzuidoost@wasco.nl
vestiging.apeldoorn@wasco.nl
vestiging.arnhem@wasco.nl
vestiging.breda@wasco.nl
vestiging.denbosch@wasco.nl
vestiging.denhaag@wasco.nl
vestiging.denhaagwest@wasco.nl
vestiging.deventer@wasco.nl
vestiging.dordrecht@wasco.nl
vestiging.ede@wasco.nl
vestiging.eindhoven@wasco.nl
vestiging.emmen@wasco.nl
vestiging.enschede@wasco.nl
vestiging.geleen@wasco.nl
vestiging.groningen@wasco.nl
vestiging.haarlem@wasco.nl
vestiging.heerlen@wasco.nl
vestiging.hilversum@wasco.nl
vestiging.hoofddorp@wasco.nl
vestiging.leeuwarden@wasco.nl
vestiging.leiden@wasco.nl
vestiging.maastricht@wasco.nl
vestiging.middelburg@wasco.nl
vestiging.nijmegen@wasco.nl
vestiging.ridderkerk@wasco.nl
vestiging.rotterdamnoord@wasco.nl
vestiging.tilburg@wasco.nl
vestiging.utrecht@wasco.nl
vestiging.venlo@wasco.nl
vestiging.zeist@wasco.nl
vestiging.zwolle@wasco.nl

GLN nummer

8714253139081
8714253139272
8714253139128
8714253139609
8714253139371
8714253139197
8714253139203
8714253139869
8714253139173
8714253139098
8714253139227
8714253139425
8714253139593
8714253139517
8714253139579
8714253139388
8714253139500
8714253139562
8714253139470
8714253139067
8714253139036
8714253139548
8714253139524
8714253139432
8714253139296
8714253139456
8714253139074
8714253139531
8714253139180
8714253139555
8714253139487
8714253139395
8714253139142
8714253139586
8714253139050
8714253139494




